registration number: 13133
(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

Name of the Corporate Debtor: JSM DEVCONS PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of Commencement of CIRP; 17-03-2022; List of Creditors as on: 07-03-2023; Name of IP: CHHAYA GUPTA; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Received

Amount

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Admitted

Amount

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

0.00

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

384

2713647620

315

1778650657

54.76

627036676

Annexure 2

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

835377672

835377672

25.72

Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

10

637049313

467489021

14.39

169560292

Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

18

238619784

14

166482223

5.13

42396162

29059647

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

4424694389

3247999573

0.00

42396162

825656615

NA
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http://www.tcpdf.org

